

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 514 OF 2006

BOMBAY NATURAL HISTORY SOC. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Dr. Ms. Charu Walikhanna, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master