

B
ITEM NO.122

REGISTRAR COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 514 OF 2006

BOMBAY NATURAL HISTORY SOC. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dasti service is allowed, as prayed for, by letter dated
13.3.2008, which is to be issued before 10.4.2008.
List the matter on 1.5.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar