

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-6 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 109 OF 2008

WILDLIFE FIRST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and office report)

Date: 24/03/2014 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr.Shivraj Gaonkar, Adv.

For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr.Riku Sarma, Adv.

Mr.Navnit Kumar, Adv.

for M/s.Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Yusuf, Adv.

Mr.Ashok S.Pillai, Adv.

For M/s.Arputham, Aruna &Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Objections, if any, be filed to I.A.NO.4 in two weeks' time. List the matter thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar