

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 109/2008

WILDLIFE FIRST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/04/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. K. Manohar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

(Madhu Bala) (Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master Court Master
(Shown as Item No. 280 in Advance List - AL/64/2016 for
Monday 18th April, 2016)