

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 35782 of 2019

in

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 109/2008

WILDLIFE FIRST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF FOREST AND ENVIRONMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES)

Date : 27-02-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

Mentioned by

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application tomorrow i.e. on 28.02.2019.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER