

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.109/2008

WILDLIFE FIRST &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF FOREST AND ENVIRONMENT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NOS. 63892, 63893 AND 63894/2019 (APPLS. FOR INTERVENTION, PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON AND STAY) ARE LISTED )

Date : 23-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

Counsel for the parties:-

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Ms. Akansha Kaul, Adv.  
Mr. Saurav Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, SR. Adv.  
Ms. Olivia Bang, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG/Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, AAG  
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kamal, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.

Ms. Madhvi Kumar Sawant, Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Meetali Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR

Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Manohar Lal Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Suman, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kr. Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Mr. S. Partha Sarathi, Adv.  
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR  
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, adv.  
Mr. Gautam Parbhakar, Adv.  
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, AOR  
Mr. Vivek Sonkar, adv.

M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.  
Ms. G. Indira, AOR  
Ms. Rangoli Seth, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR  
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Joseph, AOR

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.  
Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Shiva P., Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR  
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Mr. Anil K. Jha, AOR

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Kharlyngdoh, Adv.  
Mr. Deniel Stone Lyngdoh, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. Leishangthem Roshmani Kh, AOR  
Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.  
Ms. Maibam Babina, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO.63892 (APPLICATION FOR INTERVENTION)

Application is allowed only to the extent of intervention.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER