

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos....(Applications for Impleadment)
in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 109/2008

WILDLIFE FIRST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF FOREST AND ENVIRONMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-09-2019 These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Applicant(s)

Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Seem, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications for impleadment along with the main
matter on 12.09.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER